Duricha

General

Name

Ship category

ENI nr

Year of construction
Shipyard

Finishing site

Sizes

Length
Width

Draft

Cavity

Joint Length

Load capacity

Max tonnage

Machinerieén

Main engine (bj, type)

Duricha

Motor cargo

02331474

2008

China, Yizheng, Csainty Marine
Trico Shipyard BV, Rotterdam

135
14,20
3,95
4,80
0.00

5503

Mitsubishi S12R-C2MPTK, 940 kW/1278 pk, 1600 rpm

Concordia
DIAM=N




Main engine 2 (bj, type) Mitsubishi S12R-C2MPTK, 940 kW/1278 pk, 1600 rpm



